
Ciboney Centre for Excellence Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Early Childhood & Elementary Departments 

 

Term 1 (15 weeks) 
Monday 4th September, 2023 - Open House Meet and Greet (9am - 12 noon) 
 
Tuesday 5th September, 2023 - First Day of School 
 
Friday 8th September, 2023 - 20th Anniversary Ceremony & Celebration 
 
Monday 16th October, 2023 - Public Holiday (Heroes and Forefathers Day) 
 
Thursday 19th October, 2023 - PD Day (No School for Students) 
 
Friday 20th October, 2023 - Mid-term Break (No School for Students) 
 

Monday 27th November, 2023 - Public Holiday (The Commemoration of the Great March of 1949 and the 

Restoration of the Legislative Council) 

 

Friday 15th December, 2023 - Last Day of School for Term 1 (12 noon dismissal) 

 

Monday 18th December - Friday 5th January - Christmas Vacation 

 

Term 2 (11 weeks) 

Monday 8th January, 2024 - 1st Day of Term 2 

 

Thursday 15th February, 2024 - PD Day (No School for Students) 

 

Friday 16th February, 2024 - Mid-term Break (No School for Students) 

 

Monday 4th March, 2024 - Public Holiday (Hamilton Lavity Stoutt Day) 

 

Friday 22nd March, 2024 - Last Day of Term 2 

 

Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April - Easter Vacation 

 

Term 3 (12 weeks) 

Monday 8th April, 2024 - First Day of Term 3 

 

Thursday 16th May, 2024 - PD Day (No School for Students) 

 

Friday 17th May, 2024 - Mid-term Break (No School for Students) 

 

Monday 20th May, 2024 - Public Holiday (Whit Monday) 

 

Friday 14th June, 2024 - Public Holiday (Sovereign's Birthday) 

 

Friday 28th June, 2024 - Last Day of School  

 



 

Ciboney Centre for Excellence Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Secondary Department 

 
Semester 1 (93 Days) 
Monday 4th September, 2023 - Open House Meet and Greet (9am - 12 noon) 
 
Tuesday 5th September, 2023 - First Day of School 
 
Friday 8th September, 2023 - 20th Anniversary Ceremony & Celebration 
 
Monday 16th October, 2023 - Public Holiday (Heroes and Forefathers Day) 
 
Thursday 19th October, 2023 - PD Day (No School for Students) 
 
Friday 20th October, 2023 - Mid-term Break (No School for Students) 
 

Monday 27th November, 2023 - Public Holiday (The Commemoration of the Great March of 1949 and the 

Restoration of the Legislative Council) 

 

Friday 15th December, 2023 - Last Day of School for Christmas Vacation (12 noon dismissal) 

Monday 18th December - Friday 5th January - Christmas Vacation 

Monday 8th January, 2024 - 1st Day Back from Break 

 

Friday 2nd February, 2024 - Last Day of Semester 1 

 

Semester 2 (92 Days) 

 

Monday 5th February, 2024 - First Day of Semester 2 

 

Thursday 15th February, 2024 - PD Day (No School for Students) 

 

Friday 16th February, 2024 - Mid-term Break (No School for Students) 

 

Monday 4th March, 2024 - Public Holiday (Hamilton Lavity Stoutt Day) 

 

Friday 22nd March, 2024 - Last Day Before Easter Break 

Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April - Easter Vacation 

Monday 8th April, 2024 - First Day Back After Break 

 

Thursday 16th May, 2024 - PD Day (No School for Students) 

 

Friday 17th May, 2024 - Mid-term Break (No School for Students) 

 

Monday 20th May, 2024 - Public Holiday (Whit Monday) 

 

Friday 14th June, 2024 - Public Holiday (Sovereign's Birthday) 

 

Friday 28th June, 2024 - Last Day of School  


